
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : August 28, 2006                                                   LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF August 29, 2006

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: MC-163C(198)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2335904
  CALL ORDER: 020                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 060351

   COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE           HIGHWAY NO.: SH-102
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : SH-102; BEGIN AT SH-9, EXTEND NORTH.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : August 28, 2006                                                   LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF August 29, 2006

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: MC-163C(199)PT.1               J.P. NUMBER: 2336004
  CALL ORDER: 040                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 060352

   COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE           HIGHWAY NO.: SH-39
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : SH-39; BEGIN AT THE CLEVELAND COUNTY LINE, EXTEND EAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : August 28, 2006                                                   LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF August 29, 2006

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: MC-163C(199)PT.2               J.P. NUMBER: 2336005
  CALL ORDER: 060                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 060353

   COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE           HIGHWAY NO.: SH-39
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : SH-39; BEGIN 8 MILES EAST OF THE CLEVELAND COUNTY LINE,
              EXTEND EAST.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : August 28, 2006                                                   LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF August 29, 2006

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: SSR-167N(125)SR                J.P. NUMBER: 2335504
  CALL ORDER: 080                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 060354

   COUNTY: SEMINOLE               HIGHWAY NO.: US-270
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : US-270; BEGIN AT US-270B,  EXTEND SOUTHEAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

